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PLASTIC TOLERANCE:
L<10
10<L<30
30<L<50
50<L<100
100<L=<250
ABOVE 250

+0.2
+0.3
+0.5
+0.7
+1.2
+1.5
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The plastic tolerance is just for your reference; all
the measurements and dimensions are according
to the "DATA SHEET" issued by PINGOOD.
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PINGOQD ENTERPRISE CO.,LTD.

MATERIAL: ABS HE or EQUIVALENT

COLOR: BLACK
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SCALE

PART NAME:
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